Broadcast Number

6486
6487
6488
6489
6490
6491
6492
6493
6494
6495
6496
6497
6498
6499
6501
6502
6503
6504
6505
6506
6507
6508
6509
6510
6511
6512
6513
6514
6515
6516
6517
6518
6519
6520
6521
6522
6523
6524
6525
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295

Scripture Reference

Colossians 1:1
Colossians 1:1
Colossians 1:2
Colossians 1:2
Colossians 1:2
Colossians 1:3
Colossians 1:3
Colossians 1:5
Colossians 1:6
Colossians 1:7
Colossians 1:7
Colossians 1:7
Colossians 1:8
Colossians 1:8
Colossians 1:9
Colossians 1:9
Colossians 1:9
Colossians 1:9
Colossians 1:9
Colossians 1:9
Colossians 1:9
Colossians 1:9
Colossians 1:9
Colossians 1:9
Colossians 1:9
Colossians 1:9
Colossians 1:9-10
Colossians 1:10
Colossians 1:10
Colossians 1:10
Colossians 1:9-10
Colossians 1:10-11
Colossians 1:11
Colossians 1:11
Colossians 1:11
Colossians 1: 10-12
Colossians 1:12
Colossians 1:12-13
Colossians 1:13
Colossians 4:10
Colossians 4: 11
Colossians 4:12
Colossians 4:12
Colossians 4:12-13
Colossians 4:12-13
Colossians 4:12-13
Colossians 4:14
Colossians 4:14
Colossians 4:17
Colossians 4:17
Colossians 4:18
Colossians 4:18

Ll Series on Colossians - Dr. Robert Cook

Broadcast Title

The Everyday Commission
Faith On-the-Job
Good And Faithful
Brothers And Sisters
Grace And Peace
Made Wonderfully
People Lovers

Alive Hope

Very Good News
Fruitful Truth

One Who Loves

Ambassadors

Trademark Love

His Heart

Needs Fulfilled
Factual Prayers
Intensity

What Do You Want?

Praying Towards Answers

Filled And Overflowing
Don't Hold Back
Spillover

Righteous Evidence
Willing To Be Willing
Immediate Obedience

Knowing His Will

Reflectors

Walk Worthy
Walking In The Light
Every Good Work

Come Home

Renewed Power

Loving Patience

Enough Room For Everyone

Game-Changing Joy

Our Family Inheritance
Partakers By Faith

We Won

Clean And Clear

The Heart Of The Holy Life
Words Of Life

Honest Prayers

The Fervent Prayer
How Much Do You Care?

Everyday Intercession

Prayer With Intention

A Greater Purpose

Counter Cultural

Natural Resources

Smart Ministry

The Greatest Impact

Under Pressure



https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/the-everyday-commission/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/faith-on-the-job/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/good-and-faithful/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/brothers-and-sisters/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/grace-and-peace/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/made-wonderfully/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/people-lovers/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/alive-hope/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/very-good-news/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/fruitful-truth/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/one-who-loves/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/ambassadors/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/trademark-love/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/his-heart/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/needs-fulfilled/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/factual-prayers/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/intensity/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/what-do-you-want/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/praying-towards-answers/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/filled-and-overflowing/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/dont-hold-back/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/spillover/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/righteous-evidence/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/willing-to-be-willing/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/immediate-obedience/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/knowing-his-will/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/reflectors/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/walk-worthy/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/walking-in-the-light/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/every-good-work/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/come-home/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/renewed-power/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/loving-patience/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/enough-room-for-everyone/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/game-changing-joy/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/our-family-inheritance/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/partakers-by-faith/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/we-won/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/clean-and-clear/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/the-heart-of-the-holy-life/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/words-of-life/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/honest-prayers/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/the-fervent-prayer/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/how-much-do-you-care/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/everyday-intercession/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/prayer-with-intention/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/a-greater-purpose/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/counter-cultural/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/natural-resources/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/smart-ministry/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/the-greatest-impact/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/under-pressure/

6296
6297
6298
6299
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312
6313

Colossians 4:18
Colossians 4:18
Colossians 4:18
Colossians 4:18
Colossians 1:9
Colossians 1:10
Colossians 1:10-11
Colossians 1:11
Colossians 2:10
Colossians 2:10
Colossians 2:11-12
Colossians 2:12
Colossians 3:1-9
Colossians 3: 10-14
Colossians 3: 10
Colossians 3:12-16
Colossians 3: 17
Colossians 4:5

His Never-Ending Supply

A Divine Awareness

Feel Down? Look Up.
Our Life Through His
The Step of Obedience
Harvest

Real Power

Living Truth

Rain Or Shine

The Spillover Effect
Marked By Love
Desiring His Will
Emotions In Check

How To Live Faithfully
Refreshed And Renewed
The Word Indwelling

A Believer's Faith

Before You Speak



https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/his-never-ending-supply/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/a-divine-awareness/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/feel-down-look-up/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/our-life-through-his/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/the-step-of-obedience/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/harvest/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/real-power/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/living-truth/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/rain-or-shine/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/the-spillover-effect/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/marked-by-love/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/desiring-his-will/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/emotions-in-check/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/how-to-live-faithfully/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/refreshed-and-renewed/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/the-word-indwelling/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/a-believers-faith/
https://www.walkwiththeking.org/resource-library/broadcasts/before-you-speak/

