## Series on Colossians - Dr. Robert Cook

Broadcast Number	Scripture Reference	Broadcast Title
6486	Colossians 1:1	The Everyday Commission
6487	Colossians 1:1	Faith On-the-Job
6488	Colossians 1:2	Good And Faithful
6489	Colossians 1:2	Brothers And Sisters
6490	Colossians 1:2	Grace And Peace
6491	Colossians 1:3	Made Wonderfully
6492	Colossians 1:3	People Lovers
6493	Colossians 1:5	Alive Hope
6494	Colossians 1:6	Very Good News
6495	Colossians 1:7	Fruitful Truth
6496	Colossians 1:7	One Who Loves
6497	Colossians 1:7	Ambassadors
6498	Colossians 1:8	Trademark Love
6499	Colossians 1:8	His Heart
6501	Colossians 1:9	Needs Fulfilled
6502	Colossians 1:9	Factual Prayers
6503	Colossians 1:9	Intensity
6504	Colossians 1:9	What Do You Want?
6505	Colossians 1:9	Praying Towards Answers
6506	Colossians 1:9	Filled And Overflowing
6507	Colossians 1:9	Don't Hold Back
6508	Colossians 1:9	Spillover
6509	Colossians 1:9	Righteous Evidence
6510	Colossians 1:9	Willing To Be Willing
6511	Colossians 1:9	Immediate Obedience
6512	Colossians 1:9	Knowing His Will
6513	Colossians 1:9-10	Reflectors
6514	Colossians 1:10	Walk Worthy
6515	Colossians 1:10	Walking In The Light
6516	Colossians 1:10	Every Good Work
6517	Colossians 1:9-10	Come Home
6518	Colossians 1:10-11	Renewed Power
6519	Colossians 1:11	Loving Patience
6520	Colossians 1:11	Enough Room For Everyone
6521	Colossians 1:11	Game-Changing Joy
6522	Colossians 1: 10-12	Our Family Inheritance
6523	Colossians 1:12	Partakers By Faith
6524	Colossians 1:12-13	We Won
6525	Colossians 1:12 13	Clean And Clear
6283	Colossians 4:10	The Heart Of The Holy Life
6284	Colossians 4: 11	Words Of Life
6285	Colossians 4:12	Honest Prayers
6286	Colossians 4:12	The Fervent Prayer
6287	Colossians 4:12-13	How Much Do You Care?
6288	Colossians 4:12-13	Everyday Intercession
6289	Colossians 4:12-13	
6290	Colossians 4:12-13	Prayer With Intention
		<u>A Greater Purpose</u>
6291	Colossians 4:14	Counter Cultural
6292	Colossians 4:17	Natural Resources
6293	Colossians 4:17	Smart Ministry
6294	Colossians 4:18	The Greatest Impact
6295	Colossians 4:18	Under Pressure

6296	Colossians 4:18	His Never-Ending Supply
6297	Colossians 4:18	A Divine Awareness
6298	Colossians 4:18	Feel Down? Look Up.
6299	Colossians 4:18	Our Life Through His
6300	Colossians 1:9	The Step of Obedience
6301	Colossians 1:10	Harvest
6302	Colossians 1:10-11	Real Power
6303	Colossians 1:11	Living Truth
6304	Colossians 2:10	Rain Or Shine
6305	Colossians 2:10	The Spillover Effect
6306	Colossians 2:11-12	Marked By Love
6307	Colossians 2:12	Desiring His Will
6308	Colossians 3:1-9	Emotions In Check
6309	Colossians 3: 10-14	How To Live Faithfully
6310	Colossians 3: 10	Refreshed And Renewed
6311	Colossians 3:12-16	The Word Indwelling
6312	Colossians 3: 17	<u>A Believer's Faith</u>
6313	Colossians 4:5	Before You Speak